:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7802756

Nov 20, 2023 - 05:16 (UTC)

In epoch 243,836 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 791610 - 0.017124128 ETH®
34.66 USD

2 791611 - 0.017196232 ETH®
34.81 USD

3 791612 - 0.017181889 ETH®
34.78 USD

4 791613 - 0.017227746 ETH®
34.87 USD

S 791614 - 0.017186468 ETH®
34.79 USD

6 791615 - 0.017156378 ETH®
34.73 USD

7 791616 - 0.058681186 ETH®
118.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7802756
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/243836
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791610
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791611
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791612
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791613
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791614
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791615
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791616

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

791617

791618

791619

791620

791621

791622

791623

791624

791625

Validator Id

424777

Amount

- 0.017216987
34.85 USD

- 0.017198982
34.81 USD

- 0.058608232
118.64 USD

- 0.017114213
34.64 USD

- 0.017196521
34.81 USD

- 0.017104768
34.62 USD

- 0.017199195
34.81 USD

- 0.017158051
34.73 USD

- 0.017192750
34.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.041896937
84.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791617
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791618
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791619
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791620
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791621
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791622
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791623
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791624
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/791625
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/424777

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



