

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-08 17:02 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7802756</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 20, 2023 · 05:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>243,836</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>791610</u>	- 0.017124128 ETH ⊘ 34.66 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>791611</u>	- 0.017196232 ETH ↔ 34.81 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>791612</u>	- 0.017181889 ETH ⊘ 34.78 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>791613</u>	- 0.017227746 ETH ⊘ 34.87 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>791614</u>	- 0.017186468 ETH ⊘ 34.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>791615</u>	- 0.017156378 ETH ⊘ 34.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>791616</u>	- 0.058681186 ETH ⊘ 118.79 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>791617</u>	- 0.017216987 ETH ⊘ 34.85 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>791618</u>	- 0.017198982 ETH ⊘ 34.81 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>791619</u>	- 0.058608232 ETH ⊘ 118.64 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>791620</u>	- 0.017114213 ETH ⊘ 34.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>791621</u>	- 0.017196521 ETH ⊘ 34.81 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>791622</u>	- 0.017104768 ETH ⊘ 34.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>791623</u>	- 0.017199195 ETH 🐼 34.81 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>791624</u>	- 0.017158051 ETH ⊘ 34.73 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>791625</u>	- 0.017192750 ETH ③ 34.80 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	424777	+ 0.041896937 ETH 🤣

84.81 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.